JYA

3awmTa Tena

el K/IACC 2
X25

A

DELTAPLUS

ENISO 20471
KNACC 3

MOONLIGHT2 ®OnyopecueHTHbIN XKEnTbin/

cepbin
CUTHAJIbHAA OOEXKOA [J1A PABOT HA YJTMLIE

Windproof, water-repellent 2-in-1 stretch softshell with removable sleeves for day
and night visibility and year-round use

Mpenmyuwecrea

21 KomdopTt

- BogoHenpoHuuaembin Ablwayin 3-CNOVIHbIA KOMIMEKC s
COXPAHEHMA CYXOCTU 1 MaKCMMasibHOMO OTBOAA Baru

A XapaKTepucTuku

- BogooTTankmBaloLwasa TKaHb 4518 COXpPaHEeHUA CyXOCTX BO BpeMms
HebONbLLOro AOXAsA

- BonoHenpoHuuaemas n gblwawaa membpaHa WP 8000 mm / MVP
5000 r/m*/24 yaca

% TMpocToTa aKcnayaTaunn
-Opexnaa 2 B 1 Ana agantaumm K MEHAIOLMMCA TemnepaTtypam
(2) DonroBe4yHoCTb

- CeptudurumporaHo no EN ISO 20471 nocne 25 cTnpokK

TexHONOrMN N 3TUKETKN

4weigy,  STRETCH 2 DIRECTIONS

3TECH3
SECDS

NMpnmeHeHne

 MpaxxpaHckasa nHppacTpyKkTypa
o CTpountenbcTBO

« [lo6blua

« BpemeHHas pa6orta

« KommyHanbHoe x03A1CTBO

BopocHab6xeHune

MocnenHsas pepakumsa 19/09/2024
&?? y www.deltaplus.eu



I MOONLIGHT2 ®OnyopecueHTHbIN }ENTbln/

cepbin
CUTHANBbHAA OOEXKOA A4J1A PABOT HA YJTULIE

Windproof, water-repellent 2-in-1 stretch softshell with removable sleeves for day
and night visibility and year-round use

Moppo6HocTM - CraHAapTDI TexHnueckune pgetanu

3awmTa Tena

A

DELTAPLUS

Tun cneyopexabl

Mon
[lnanas3oH pa3smepos
LiBeT paboueii ogexabl

Hetanun cocTtaBa

Tun BOPOTHMKA
3acTexkka
Pa3smep pykasa
Hu3 pykaBa

BerHﬂﬂ CBETOOTpParkaroLan
OKaHTOBKa

Konnuectso HapPyXHbIX
KapMaHOB

Hapy>Hble KapmaHbl

KonnuectBo BHYTPEHHMX
KapMaHoB

BHyTpeHHMe KapmaHbl

Trin MapKNpPOBKK

JlaMMHVPOBaAHHBIN MaTepuran
noaKnagku

eopog sofel

KypTka High-Viz2 8 1
BopooTtTankumBatowmin matepuan
Softshell

My>ckme / ina obounx nonos
S - 3XL
TemHo-cepbii, Yellow

Softshell 100% MNonunactep
Memb6paHa 13 TIY 3 packaTaHHbIX
cnos

BblCOKMIN BOPOTHUK
3acTeXkka Ha MoTHUN
ChemHble pyKaBa
Ckoc

Topc v pykn (4 neHTbl)

3 KapMaHa Ha MOfIHUN
2

2 BHYTPEHHUX KapMaHa

BbiwmBka, TpadapeTHas neyartb,
TpaHcdpepHas nevaTb

®nwic n3 100% nonuactepa | 310 1/

M2

MocnenHsas penakumsa 19/09/2024
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JVA

Protective clothing

MOONLIGHT2

OUTDOOR HIGH VISIBILITY

Windproof, water-repellent 2-in-1 stretch softshell with removable sleeves for

day and night visibility and year-round use

Logistics information

Reference Colour
MOON20GPT (F)'r‘;ﬂrgee'c‘cé oy
MOON20GTM f,'rl;?];egcé rey
MOON20GGT EL‘;‘;;egcé oy
MOON20GXG (F)'r‘;ﬂrgee'c‘cé oy
MOON20GXX  Fuorescent
MOON20G3X EL‘;‘;;egcé oy
MOON2JGPT ngffZ)@Séig;
MOON2JGTM 5!#3:@532;
MOON2IGGT  Fuorescent
MOON2JGXG ngffZ)@Séig;
MOON2JGXX 5!#3:@532;
MOON2JG3X Fluorescent

yellow-Grey

@ Multiple sales

Size

XL

XXL

3XL

XL

XXL

3XL

A Minimum sales

] Box Width
[T Box Depth
[ [J Box Height

7
DELTAPLUS

Designation

MOONLIGHT2

MOONLIGHT2

MOONLIGHT2

MOONLIGHT2

MOONLIGHT2

MOONLIGHT2

MOONLIGHT2

MOONLIGHT2

MOONLIGHT2

MOONLIGHT2

MOONLIGHT2

MOONLIGHT2

EAN13

3295249222154

3295249222161

3295249222178

3295249222185

3295249222192

3295249222017

3295249222109

3295249222116

3295249222123

3295249222130

3295249222147

3295249222000

Box code @ A | Weight ﬁﬁ@

13295249222151

13295249222168

13295249222175

13295249222182

13295249222199

13295249222014

13295249222106

13295249222113

13295249222120

13295249222137

13295249222144

13295249222007

etsod sofely

9.0 kg
9.0kg
9.0 kg
9.0 kg
9.0kg
9.0 kg
8.5kg
8.9kg
9.2 kg
9.9kg
10.1 kg

10.6 kg

62.0
cm

62.0
cm

62.0
am

62.0
cm

62.0
cm

62.0
am

39.0
cm

38.8
cm

40.2
am

39.0
cm

39.6
cm

39.8
am

www.deltaplus.eu

370 26.0
cm  cm
370 26.0
cm  cm
370 26.0
cm  cm
370 28.0
cm  cm
370 28.0
cm  cm
370 28.0
cm  cm
614 272
cm  cm
61.2 266
cm  cm
60.6 27.6
cm  cm
618 264
cm  cm
61.2 286
cm  cm
624 29.2
cm  cm
19/09/2024



